
NK Middle Distance Kootwijkerzand 22-01-23
Kootwijkerzand 22.1.2023

argus

Tonny NEPLENBROEK
ARGUS
Omloop : H65
Afstand : 3090m
Tijd : 0:34:14 (11'05"/km)

5/8 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Adrie VAN OPSTAL 0:25:26
2. Peter FOPPEN 0:28:33
3. Gerrit RIET, VAN DE 0:29:19

1. 46 00:02:48 134m 20'54"/km
2. 49 00:01:18 00:04:06 141m 9'13"/km
3. 48 00:02:29 00:06:35 228m 10'54"/km
4. 40 00:02:20 00:08:55 232m 10'03"/km
5. 74 00:01:47 00:10:42 208m 8'34"/km
6. 44 00:04:54 00:15:36 158m 31'01"/km
7. 60 00:01:19 00:16:55 139m 9'28"/km
8. 72 00:01:38 00:18:33 235m 6'57"/km
9. 69 00:02:47 00:21:20 387m 7'12"/km

10. 68 00:01:03 00:22:23 109m 9'38"/km
11. 42 00:03:00 00:25:23 191m 15'42"/km
12. 43 00:02:26 00:27:49
13. 71 00:00:58 00:28:47
14. 51 00:03:10 00:31:57 278m 11'23"/km
15. 66 00:01:31 00:33:28 228m 6'39"/km
16. 999 00:00:46 00:34:14 93m 8'15"/km
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